KONGSKILDE spare parts list




FUVF 205,

207, 209, 211, 310, 313/13, 09, 300, 304 & 306

,,/
4<_um“mc<mm0m
Pack: 05 071 012

Type: FUVF 207
Pack: 05 071 013

Type: FUVF 209
Pack: 05 071 014

Type:FUVF 313/13 KONGEBKILDE

Pack:05 072 017 _ spare parts list

,_.<nm“mc<_nw:
Pack: 05 071 015

4<n9mc<nw8 _
Pack: 05 072 016

Type: FUVF 09
Pack: 05 074 003

Type: FUVF 300
Pack: 05 072 018

Type: FUVF 304 —

Type: FUVF 306 —
Pack: 05 072 019

Pack: 05 072 020 Date: 1984.05

Fig. No. Pack No. Serial No. Part No. Pcs. Notes
32 00 316 005 M12
50 05 070019
51 00 316 006 M16
52 05 070 033
53 00306 014 M8 x 15
54 05 070 059 M8
55 00 316 003 M8
56 00 306 071 M12 x 35
57 05 070 034
58 00401 032 No. 6205 - 2 RS
59 05 070 030
60 05 070 038
61 05 070 037
62 05 070 036
63 05 070 035
84 05 070 040
66 05 070 039
67 05 070 024
68 05070012
80 05 072012 f. 300
81 05 072 001 f.304
82 05 072 002 f. 306
83 05 071 003 f. 2056
84 05 071 005 f. 207
85 06 071 001 f. 209
86 05 072 007 f.211
87 05 072 005 £.310
88 05 072 007 £.313/13
89 05 074 001 f. 09
103 00 414 009
120 00333 014 9,5 mm
121 05 000 388
123 00 331 008 M16
124 05 070 060
125 05 070 062 $9/65 x 380 mm f. 304
126 06 070 063 $11/75 x 380 mm £.306
127 05 070 048 f. 304 & 306
128 05 070 053
129 00 306 056 M16 x 45
132 05 070 068
133 00 306 071 M12 x 35
134 00 302 038 M16 x 110 w. nut
135 03010 128
136 00 421 000 M6
137 03 010049
138 05 070 073
139 03 000 063
140 03 010 045
141 05 018 002
142 05018 013
143 G0 306 070 M20 x 100
144 00 316 007 M20
145 05 018 007 f. 205, 207, 209 & 211
146 05 018 015 f.310,313/13 & 09
147 00 333031 10 x 56 mm
148 .05 018 084
149 00 333014 99,5 mm
150 03010 040
152 05018 083
163 00 306 046 M12 x 50

KONGSKILDE MASKINFABRIK A/S . DK-4180 SOR® . DANMARK



spare pares st

FURVF 205, 207, 209, 211, 310, 313/13, 09, 300, 304 & 306 REIAT]  REROTY| RO i) pe gy | xeneaxues

Type:FURVF ma_ Type:FURVF 09 _ Type:FURVF wcc_ Type:FURVF mob_ Type: FURVF 306 “

Pack: 05 072 5616 Pack: 05 074 502 Pack: 05 072518 Pack: 05 072 519 | Pack: 05 072 520 Date: 1984.05

Fig. No. Pack No. Serial No. Part No. Pes. Notes
1 03 000 486 R
2 03 000 487 L
4 03 000 439 "1000"
5 03 000 438 800"
6 03 000 437 '600"
CPL. 03 000 454 Fig. 7- 17. Repair kit
15 00 421 000 M6
18 00 306 058 M16 x 60
19 01 000 624
20 00 306 093 M16 x 130
21 05 075 027
23 05 075 028
32 00 316 005 M12
50 05 070019
' 51 . 00 316 006 M16
52 06 070 033
53 00 306 014 M8 x 15
54 05 070 059 M8
55 00 316 003 M8
56 00 306 071 M12 x 35
57 05 070 034
58 00 401 032 No. 6205 - 2 RS
59 05 070 030
60 05 070 038
61 05 070 037
62 05 070 036
63 05 070 035
64 065 070 040
66 05 070 039
67 05 070 024
68 05070012
90 05072511 f. 300
91 05 072 505 f. 304
92 05 072 501 f. 306
93 05072512 f. 300
94 05 072 506 f. 304
95 05 072 502 f. 306
96 05 071 504 f. 205
97 05 071 507 f. 207
98 05 071 501 f. 209
99 05071510 f.211
100 05 072 507 f. 310
101 05 072 509 f.313/13
102 05 074 501 f. 09
103 00 414 009
120 00333014 9.5 mm
121 05 000 388
123 00 331 008 M16
124 05 070 060
125 05 070 062 ®9/65 x 380 mm f. 300 & 304
126 05 070 063 #11/75 x 380 mm f. 306
127 05 070 048
128 05 070 053
129 00 306 056 M16 x 45
132 05 070 068
133 00 306 071 M12 x 35
134 00 302 038 M16 x 110 w. nut
135 03010128
136 00 421 000 M6
137 03 010 049
138 05670073
139 03 000 063
140 03 010 045
141 05 018 002
142 05013013
143 00 306 070 M20 x 100
144 00 316 007 M20
145 . 05018 007 . 205, 207, 209 & 211
146 05 018 015 f. 310, 313/13 & 09
147 00 333 031 910 x 56 mm
148 05 018 084
149 00333014 99,5 mm
150 03 010 040
152 05018 083
163 00 306 046 M12 x 5O

KONGSKILDE MASKINFABRIK A/S . DK-4180 SOR® . DANMARK




FULVF 205, 207, 209, 211, 310, 313/13, 09, 300, 304 & 306

Pack: 05 071 512

Type: FULVF Nom_

Type: FULVF 207
Pack: 05 071 513

Type: FULVF 209
Pack: 05071514

4<E“vc_.<1~:2%%:235\5-aoznu-a-rbl
Pack: 05 071 515 | Pack: 05 072 617 spare parts list

,_.<vm”mch<m u_o_
Pack: 05 072 516

Type: FULVF 09
Pack: 05 074 502

Type: FULVF 300
Pack: 05 072518

Type: FULVF uo»— Type FULVF 306 —
Pack: 05 072 519 | Pack: 05 072 520 Date: 1984.05

Fig. No. Pack No. Serial No. Part No. Pes. Notes
18 00 306 058 M16 x 60
19 01000 624
20 00 306 093 M16 x 130
21 05 075 027
25 05 075 024
26 05075013
27 00 306 051 M12 x 90
28 00 304 034 M12 x 40
29 00 331 007 M12
30 05 075014
31 21134 244
32 00 316 005 M12
33 00 304 032 M12 x 30
34 05 075 009
35 02 200 004
36 00 315 009 M12
37 02 253 015 L =660 mm
38 02 247 051 L =960 mm
39 02 253 002 L. = 1060 mm
40 02 253 016 L = 2060 mm
41 02 233 001 L =560 mm
42 02 252 008 L =780 mm
43 02 234 001 L =860 mm
50 05070019
51 00 316 006 M16
52 05070 033
53 00 306 014 M8 x 15
54 05 070 059 M3
55 00 316 003 M8
56 00 306 071 M12 x 35
57 05 070 034
58 00 401 032 No. 6205 - 2 RS
59 05 070 030
80 05 070 038
61 05 070 037 .
62 05 070 036
63 05 070 035
64 05 070 040
66 05 070 039
67 05 070024
68 05070012
a0 05072511 f. 300
a1 05 072 505 f. 304
92 05 072 501 1. 306
93 05072512 f. 300
94 05 072506 f. 304
95 05 072 502 f. 306
96 05 071 504 f. 205
97 05 071 507 f. 207
a8 05 071 501 f.209
Qo9 05071510 f.211
100 05 072 507 f.310
101 05 072 509 f.313/13
102 05 074 501 f. 09
103 00414 009
120 00 333014 89,5 mm
121 05 000 388
123 00 331 008 M16
124 05 070 060
125 05 070 062 $9/65 x 380 mm f, 300 & 304
126 05 070 063 $11/75 x 380 mm f. 306
127 05 070 048
128 05 070 053
129 00 306 056 M16 x 45
132 05 070 068
133 00 306 071 M12 x 35
134 00 302 038 M16 x 110 w. nut
135 03010 128
136 00 421 000 M6
137 03 010 048
138 05070073
139 03 000 063
140 03010 045
141 05018 002
142 05018 013
143 00 306 070 M20 x 100
144 00 316 007 M20
145 05 018 007 f. 205, 207, 209 & 211
146 05 018 015 f.310, 313/13 & 09
147 00 333 031 #10 x 56 mm

KONGSKILDE MASKINFABRIK A/S . DK-4180 SOR® . DANMARK



FULVF 205, 207, 209, 211, 310, 313/13, 09, 300, 304 & 306

Pack: 05 071 512

Type:FULVF Nom_

Type:FULVF 207
Pack: 05 071513

_

Type:FULVF 209
Pack: 05 071 514

Type:FULVF 211] Type: FULVF 313/13 | KONGSKILDM
Pack: 05 071 515 | Pack: 05 072 517 spare paris sy

Type:FULVF wa_
Pack: 05 072 516

“Type:FULVF 08

Pack: 05 074 502

Type:FULVF 300
Pack: 05 072 518

|

Type:FULVF wo»_ Type FULVF 306
Pack: 05 072 519 | pack: 05 072 520 Date: 1984.05

Pack No.

Fig. No. Serial No. Part No. Pes. Notes
148 05018 084

149 00333014

150 03 010 040

152 05 018 083 .

153 00 306 046 M12 x 50

KONGSKILDE MASKINFABRIK A/S . DK-4180 SORQ . DANMARK

o)



LA %mw‘

2 4 W; f;, E: %

T e Ti,_,%

AW

e “ﬂ

g gy A

| YFiI@+04

JLARIL

JT@‘H.T ,j Ty

[ L

% z& % il A PR ,‘% §§ @ifm

[t R AR RN ARRRERRNRLARERRRRN

[iREEENRAR AR ERRRE ﬂ%j_

i G e

,ﬁ/ 7T
%r: T ﬁ. T

T T TTTTE T AT ToeT

I EiaRER R R enERARR R AR A

TTTTT

TN T Ti i1 T IARRARRARERERERAAA]



Type: FUVF 313 v— Type: FUVF 312 _u~ Type: FUVF 13 H — Type: FUVF 08 _ Type: FUVF 12 — HONGSKILDE

|C<ﬂ wdw —U wJN v ‘_w _.._ O m m ‘_N Pack: 05 073 034 Pack: 05 073 036 Pack: 05 073 035 Pack: 05 073 037 Pack: 05 073 033 spare pars fist
- d ’ ’

Type: _ Type: n Type: — Type: _ Type: —
Pack: Pack:, Pack: Pack: Pack: Date: 1984.05
Fig. No. Pack No. Serial No. Part No. Pes. Notes
32 00 316 005 M12
50 05070019
51 00 316 006 M16
52 05 070 033
53 00 306 014 M8 x 15
54 05 070 059 M8
55 00 316 003 M8
56 00 306 071 M12 x 35
57 05 070 034
58 00 401 032 No. 6205 - 2 RS
59 05 070 030
60 05 070 038
61 05 070 037
62 05 070 036
63 05 070 035
64 05 070 040
66 05 070 039
67 05 070 024
88 05070012
103 00 414 009
104 05 073 001 f.313P
105 05 073 031 f.13H
106 05073016 f.312P
107 05073 029 f. 08
108 05 073 025 f.12
109 05073017 f.312p
110 05 073 027 f. 08
11 05073 023 f.12
160 05 073 032 f.312°P
161 05 073 006 f.08 & 12
162 00 316 005 M12
163 00 306 071 M12 x 35
164 05 073 052
165 00 316 005 M12
166 05 073 022
167 00333011 94 mm
168 05 023 037 $14.6 x 135 mm
169 00 306 046 M12 x 50
170 04 000 013
171 05 073 045
172 05073010
173 00 316 005 M12
174 05 073 009
175 04 000 004
176 00 331 021 M16
177 00 316 006 M16
178 00 302 039 M16 x 140
179 01 091 034
180 00 306 044 M12 x 40

KONGSKILDE MASKINFABRIK A/S . DK-4180 SCR® . DANMARK
k]



“URVF 313P 312P, 13H, 08 & 12

Type: FURVF 313 P Type: FURVF 312 P Type: FURVF 13 H

Type: FURVF 08 * Type: FURVF 12 | KONGSKILDE

Pack: 05073514 _ Pack: 05073516 _ Pack: 05073515 | Pack: 05 073517 Pack: 05073518 spare parts fist
Type: ﬂ Type: ~ Type: Type: _ Type: ~
Pack: Pack: Pack: Pack: Pack: Date: 1984.05
Fig. No. Pack No. Serial No. Part No, Pes. Notes
1 03 000 486 "RY
2 03 000487 - i
3 03 000 440 "1200"
5 03 000 438 800"
6 03 000 437 "800
CPL. 03 000 454 Fig. 7 - 17. Repair kit
15 00 421 000 M6
18 00 306 058 M16 x 60
19 01 000 624
20 00 306 093 M16 x 130
21 05 075 027
23 05 075 028
32 00 316 005 M12
50 05070019
51 00 316 006 M16
52 05 070 033
53 00 306 014 M8 x 15
54 05 070 059 m8
55 00 316 003 M8
56 00 306 071 M12 x 35
57 05 070 034
58 00 401 032 No. 6205- 2 RS
59 05 070 030
60 05070 038
61 05 070 037
62 05 070 036
63 05 070 035
84 05 070 040
66 05 070 039
67 05 070 024
68 05 070 012
103 00 414 009
112 05 073 504 f.313P
113 05 073 505 f.13H
114 05 073 500 f.312P
115 05 073 506 f. 08
118 05073510 f.12
17 05 073 501 f.312P
118 05 073 508 f. 08
119 05073512 f.12
160 05 073 032 f.312P
161 05 073 006 .08 & 12
162 00 316 005 M12
163 00 306 071 M12 x 35
164 05 073 052
165 00 316 005 Mi2
166 05 073 022
167 00333 011 #4 mm
168 05 023 037 314.6 x 135 mm
169 00 306 046 M12 x 50
170 04 000 013
171 05 073 045
172 05073010
173 00 316 005 M12
174 05 073 009
175 04 000 004
176 00 331 021 M16
177 00 316 006 M16
178 00 302 039 M16 x 140
179 01091 034
180 00 306 044 M12 x 40

KONGSKILDE MASKINFABRIK A/S .

DK-4180 SOR® . DANMARK




FULVF 313P 312P, 13H, 08 & 12

Type:FULVF 313 P
Pack: 05 073 514 _

Type:FULVF 312 P
Pack:05 073 516 _

Type:FULVF 13 H
Pack: 050736156 _

Type:FULVF 08
Pack: 06 073 517

Type:FULVF 12
Pack: 05 073 518

HONGSKILEE
spave parts list

Type: ~ Type: — Type: — Type: * Type:
Pack: . Pack: Pack: Pack: Pack: Date: 1984.06
Fig. No. Pack No. Serial No. Part No. Pcs. Notes
18 00 306 058 M16 x 60
19 01 000 624
20 00 306 093 M16 x 130
21 05 075 027
25 05 075 024
26 05 075 013
27 00 306 051 M12 x 90
28 00 304 034 M12 x 40
29 00 331 007 M12
30 05075014
31 21134244
32 00 316 005 M12
33 Q00 304 032 M12 x 30
34 05 075 009
35 02 200 004
36 00 315 009 M12
41 02 233 001 L =560 mm
42 02 252 008 L = 760mm
43 02 234 001 L =860 mm
44 02 263017 L =1160 mm
45 02 200 024 L = 1260 mm
50 05070019
51 00 316 006 M16
52 05 070 033
53 00 306 014 M8 x 15
54 05 070 059 M8
55 00 316 003 M8
56 00 306 071 M12 x 35
57 05 070 034
58 00 401 032 No. 6205 - 2 RS
59 05 070 030
80 05 070 038
61 05070 037
62 05 070 036
63 05 070 035
64 05 070 040
66 05 070 039
67 05 070 024
68 05070012
103 00 414 009
112 05 073 504 f.313P
113 05 073 505 f13H
114 05 073 500 f.312p
115 05 073 506 .08
118 05073510 f.12
17 05 073 501 f.312P
118 05 073 508 f.08
119 05073512 f.12
160 05073 032 f.312P
161 05 073 006 f.08 & 12
162 00 316 005 M12
163 00 306 071 M12 x 35
164 05 073 052
165 00 316 005 M12
166 05073022
167 00333011 #4 mm
168 05 023 037 ¢14.6 x 135 mm
169 00 306 046 M12 x 50
170 04 000 013
171 05 073 045
172 05 073 010
173 00 316 006 M12
174 05 073 009
175 04 000 004
176 00 331 021 M16
177 00 316 006 M16
178 00 302 039 M16 x 140
179 01091034
180 00 306 044 M12 x 40

KONGSKILDE MASKINFABRIK A/S . DK-4180 SOR® . DANMARK

17



